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Vidarbha Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 
Faculty Department Programm 

Name of Teachers 

Dr. Sanjay K. Chopkar 

Vd. Sushil U. Yanpallewar 

Vd.Sandeep R. Jadhao 

Vd. Manjusha S. Kalmegh 

Vd.Jyoti R.Dakhore 

Vd.Ramesh.S. Waghmare 

Vd.Pradnya k.Shinde 

Vd.Krantikumar D.Amaley 
Vd.Vaishali H.Wankhade 

Vd.AtulS.Jain 

Vd.Vilobh V.Bhartiya 

Vd.Nilesh M.Ingle 

Vd.Shilpa B.Deshpande 

VA.Sukhad S.Chaudhari 

Vd.Pranita K.Shinde 

Date 

10/12/2018 to 

15/12/2018 

22/7/2021 to 
28/7/2021 
21/9/2021 to 

27/9/2021 

24/6/2019 to 

29/6/2019 

21/9/2021 to 
27/9/2021 

24/6/2019 to 
29/6/2019 

21/9/2021 to 
27/9/2021 

24/6/2019 to 

29/6/2019 

11/09/2017 to 
17/09/2017 

21/9/2021 to 
27/9/2021 

3/9/2017 to 
9/9/2017 

21/9/2021 to 
27/9/2021 

19/7/2022 to 
21/7/2022 & 27 to 

28 Sept. 2022 
2/4/2018 to 
7/4/2018 

Name of Programme 

Advance Course in Research 

Methodology 
Advance Research 
Methodology Workshop 
Advance Research 
Methodology Workshop ( 
Online) 
Advance Research 

Methodology Workshop, 
Govt. Dental College, Nagpur 
Advance Research 
Methodology Workshop ( 
Online) 
Advance Research 

Methodology Workshop, 
Govt. Dental College, Nagpur 
Advance Research 
Methodology Workshop ( 
Online) 

Advance Research 

Methodology Workshop, 
Govt. Dental College, Nagpur 
Advance Research 

Methodology Workshop, 
MUHS, Nashik 
Advance Research 
Methodology Workshop, muhs 

nashik 
Advance Research 

Methodology 
MUHS, Nashik 
Advance Research 

Workshop, 

Methodology Workshop ( 
Online) 
Research Methodology 
Workshop for PhD Scholars 

Advance Research 
Methodology Workshop 

Clusphe 
PRINCIPAL 

Vidarbha Ayuved Mshavidyaaya 
Amravzi. 
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