## Vidarbha Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, Amravati Faculty Department Programm

0. 11	Name of Teachers	Date	Name of Programme
Sr.N o	Name of Teachers	10/12/2018 to	Advance Course in Research
1	Dr. Sanjay K. Chopkar	15/12/2018	Methodology Advance Research
2	Vd. Sushil U. Yanpallewar	22/7/2021 to 28/7/2021	Methodology Workshop
3	Vd.Sandeep R. Jadhao	21/9/2021 to 27/9/2021	Advance Research Methodology Workshop ( Online)
4	Vd. Manjusha S. Kalmegh	24/6/2019 to 29/6/2019	Advance Research Methodology Workshop, Govt. Dental College, Nagpur
5	Vd.Jyoti R.Dakhore	21/9/2021 to 27/9/2021	Advance Research Methodology Workshop ( Online)
6	Vd.Ramesh.S. Waghmare	24/6/2019 to 29/6/2019	Advance Research Methodology Workshop, Govt. Dental College, Nagpur
7	Vd.Pradnya k.Shinde	21/9/2021 to 27/9/2021	Advance Research Methodology Workshop ( Online)
2	Vd.Krantikumar D.Amaley		Advance Research
9	Vd.Vaishali H.Wankhade	24/6/2019 to 29/6/2019	Methodology Workshop, Govt. Dental College, Nagpur
10	Vd.Atul S.Jain	11/09/2017 to 17/09/2017	Advance Research Methodology Workshop, MUHS, Nashik
11	Vd.Vilobh V.Bhartiya	21/9/2021 to 27/9/2021	Advance Research Methodology Workshop, muh
12	Vd.Nilesh M.Ingle	3/9/2017 to 9/9/2017	Advance Research Methodology Workshop, MUHS, Nashik
13	Vd.Shilpa B.Deshpande	21/9/2021 to 27/9/2021	Advance Research Methodology Workshop (
14	Vd.Sukhad S.Chaudhari	19/7/2022 to 21/7/2022 & 27 to	Research Methodology Workshop for PhD Scholars
15	Vd.Pranita K.Shinde	28 Sept. 2022 2/4/2018 to 7/4/2018	Advance Research Methodology Workshop

Vidarbha Ayurved Mahavidyataya Amravati.